


START HERE
JUMBO PRAWN COCKTAIL 95

ROASTED SCALLOPS & SQUID 110

PRAWNS, HOUSEMADE COCKTAIL SAUCE,
HORSERADISH, ENDIVES

BEEF CHORIZO CRUMB, BABY SPINACH,
CHILI & GINGER BUTTER SAUCE

SMOKED TARTAR 110
USDA PRIME BEEF, CAPERS, SHALLOTS, 
FRESH HERBS, HOUSEMADE SOURDOUGH, 
BLOODY MARY TONIC, EGG YOLK

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP 55
FOUR CHEESE BLEND, LEAFY VEGETABLES

DRY-AGE CUTS — AVAILABLE FOR HALF BOARD WITH AED 300 SUPPLEMENT
ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS (AED)  Inclusive of 3.5% Municipality Fees and 10% Service Charge

Please note: all dishes are made in a kitchen where alcohol, nuts and gluten may be present.
We cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through accidental cross-contact. 

 CONTAINS ALCOHOL    CONTAINS NUTS    GLUTEN FREE    VEGETARIAN FLAVOURS OF HEALTH

PIMPED OUT POTATOES
IDAHO FRIES
HOUSE CUT FRIED POTATOES

30

PARMESAN MASHED POTATO
GRATED PARMESAN CHEESE, BUTTER

30

LEAF LOVERS
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 65
BABY ROMAINE, CRISPY CAPERS, SHAVED PARMESAN,
SOURDOUGH CROUTONS, CRISPY BRESAOLA

SOUP
THREE ONIONS SOUP 55
CARAMELIZED ONIONS, PEARL ONIONS, LEEKS
CAVE-AGED GRUYERE, PUFF PASTRY

ON THE SIDE
SAUTEED GREEN
VEGETABLES
PEPPERY EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL,
CHILLI & LEMON

30

ROASTED ASPARAGUS
GINGER, GARLIC, BUTTER

30

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, FRESH HERBS

30

ALL AMERICAN DESSERTS
APPLE PIE
VANILLA ICE CREAM, FOR TWO TO SHARE

58

BANANAS FOSTER
CHEESECAKE
CARAMELIZED BANANAS,
CARAMEL BANANA CREAM

48

CAMPFIRE S’MORES
BURNT MARSHMALLOW, PEANUT BUTTER
COOKIES & DULCE DE LECHE

43

USA FROZEN TREATS
CHOOSE YOUR FLAVORS, PER SCOOP

ICE CREAM: RED VELVET, ROCKY ROAD CHOCOLATE,
FUNKY MONKEY
SORBET: GREEN APPLE, WATERMELON, MANGO
AND LEMON

14

N

N

AMERICAN PRIME
TENDERLOIN (220G) 260

NY STRIP (300G) 240

RIB EYE (350G) 280

WAGYU BEEF
KOREAN FLAT IRON (220G) 200
KOREAN MARINADE, KIMCHI SALAD

SAUCES
SMOKED BRANDY & PEPPER
CORNSAUCE

SMOKED TOMATO BEARNAISE

BLOW TORCHED BLUE CHEESE

CEPE & BLACK TROMPETTE
MUSHROOM CREAM SAUCE

SEAFOOD EAST TO THE WEST
MAPLE MISO ATLANTIC
SALMON

140

FENNEL YUZU BARLEY, CHARRED BROCCOLINI

SEARED AHI TUNA 160
WASABI MASHED POTATO, CRISPY KALE



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) inclusive of 3.5% Municipality Fees and 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

VODKA
KETEL ONE
HOLLAND

TITO’S
USA

GREY GOOSE
FRANCE

BELUGA GOLD LINE
RUSSIA

50

60

70

135

90

105

125

245

30ml 60ml RUM
SAILOR JERRY SPICED
JAMAICA

BACARDI 8 AÑOS
CUBA

PYRAT XO
GUYANA

RON ZACAPA 23
GUATEMALA

45

50

60

80

80

90

105

145

30ml 60ml

AMERICAN WHISKEY

ELIJAH CRAIG 12
WOODFORD RESERVE
JIM BEAM BLACK
KNOB CREEK
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH SELECT
EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL
MAKER’S MARK
BULLEIT RYE

48
50
50
50
50
54
60
60

85
90
90
90
90
95

105
105

30ml 60ml

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL’S SINATRA SELECT

65
80

115
140

30ml 60ml

BLENDED WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS

60
145
65

105
260
115

30ml 60ml

GIN
TANQUERAY
SCOTLAND

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ENGLAND

PLYMOUTH
ENGLAND

BOTANIST
SCOTLAND

TANQUERAY NO.10
SCOTLAND

ROKU SUNTORY
JAPAN

HENDRICK’S
SCOTLAND

MONKEY 47
GERMANY

45

50

50

50

60

60

65

65

80

90

90

90

105

105

115

115

30ml 60ml



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) inclusive of 3.5% Municipality Fees and 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

COCKTAILS
MANHATTAN WHISPER
JIM BEAM BOURBON + MARTINI ROSSO + FERNET BRANCA + CRÈME DE CACAO

MARY ON FIRE
RUSSIAN STANDARD VODKA BELL PEPPER INFUSED + BLOODY MARY TONIC

THE HIDE
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA + SAILOR JERRY RUM + BLOOD ORANGE JUICE
HOMEMADE GRAPEFRUIT-CELLO + LEMON ZEST

COLUMBIAN SPRITZ
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN + RIESLING WINE USA + APRICOT + LEMON + SODA

BRANDY CRUSTA
COURVOISIER VS + MARASCHINO + ORANGE LIQUEUR
LEMON JUICE + ANGOSTURA BITTER

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON + SMOKED MAPLE SYRUP + ANGOSTURA BITTER

64

64

70

72

68

74

ZERO TOLERANCE
FIZZY & FRUITY EXPERIENCE WITH NO TROUBLES

PASSION JAM
FRESH GRAPE JUICE + JASMINE GREEN TEA INFUSED PASSION BERRIES +
MINT LEAVES + LIME JUICE + PEACH JAM

RED SPLASH
BLACKBERRY + STRAWBERRY + RASPBERRY + CRANBERRY + FRESH APPLE JUICE

FLORID FRESH GARDEN
FRESH GREEN APPLE JUICE + AGAVE SYRUP + BASIL LEAVES

38

42

44

BEER BOTTLE
AMSTEL LIGHT / HEINEKEN

ESTRELLA DAMM

PERONI / CORONA

STELLA ARTOIS

LAGUNITAS IPA

GUINNESS

42

42

46

42

58

56



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) inclusive of 3.5% Municipality Fees and 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

SPARKLING WINE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
YELLOW LABEL NV

GANCIA PROSECCO DOC NV

POL ROGER BRUT NV

125

70

625

350

1,100

2,900

780

1,100

3,200

GLASS BOTTLE

KRUG GRAND CUVEE NV

RUINART ‘R DE RUINART’ NV

RUINART BRUT ROSE NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2008

ROSE WINE
FLEUR DES PRAIRIES
PROVENCE 2017
FRANCE

SAUVION ET FILS ROSE D'ANJOU
CHEMIN DES SABLES 2017
FRANCE

CHATEAU MINUTY ‘281’
ROSE COTES DE PROVENCE 2016
FRANCE

62

66

310

310

990

GLASS BOTTLE

WHITE WINE
DARK HORSE, CHARDONNAY 2017
USA

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE
RIESLING 2017
USA

WITNER HILLS SAUVIGNON
BLANC 2018
NEW ZEALAND

MARTIN CODAX ‘LIAS’ ALBARINO
RIAS BAIXAS 2015
SPAIN

SERGIO ZENATO LUGANA
RISERVA 2017
ITALY

CHRISTOPHE CORDIER BOURGOGNE
CHARDONNAY 2016
FRANCE

LADOUCETTE SANCERRE
COMPTE LAFOND 2013
FRANCE

PENFOLD’S MAX
CHARDONNAY 2016
AUSTRALIA

LEEUWIN ESTATE ‘ART SERIES’
RIESLING 2016
AUSTRALIA

STAGS LEAP WINE CELLARS ‘KARIA’
CHARDONNAY 2015
USA

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE
CHARDONNAY 2017
USA

48

59

75

240

295

375

460

690

520

720

525

440

680

245

GLASS BOTTLE



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) inclusive of 3.5% Municipality Fees and 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

RED WINE
DOMAINE DES PREDRIX BOURGOGNE
FRANCE

ALVARO PALACIOS PETALOS
BIERZO 2017
SPAIN

TORRES GRANS MURALLES
CONCA DE BARBERA 2004
SPAIN

TORRES CORONAS TEMPRANILLO
PENEDES 2012
SPAIN

PIO CESARE BAROLO PIEDMONT
DOCG 2013
ITALY

SANSONINA ROSSO VERONESE IGT 2013
ITALY

ZENATO VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO 2015
ITALY

THE MASCOT NAPA VALLEY 2009
USA

CHARLES SMITH ‘BOOM BOOM’
SYRAH COLUMBIA VALLEY 2013
USA

OPUS ONE NAPA VALLEY 2014
USA

LITTORAI SAVOY PINOT NOIR 2014
USA

LIAR'S DICE MURPHY GOODE
ZINFANDEL 2014
USA

495

540

1,050

380

1,450

890

590

1,750

525

4,600

1,150

620

GLASS BOTTLEWHITE WINE
CAKEBREAD CELLARS SAUVIGNON
BLANC 2016
USA

ROBERT MONDAVI FUME BLANC 2016
USA

LA CREMA CHARDONNAY 2017
USA

WESZELI LANGENLOIS GRUNER
VELTLINER 2013
AUSTRIA

AA BADENHORST FAMILY
WHITE BLEND 2012
SOUTH AFRICA

WOODHAVEN MOSCATO 2012
ARGENTINA

640

625

540

590

590

245

GLASS BOTTLE

RED WINE
DARK HORSE MERLOT 2018
USA

TWO TRACKS PINOT NOIR 2018
NEW ZEALAND

MATILDA SHAPOUTIER ‘TOURNON’
SHIRAZ 2015
AUSTRALIA

SEGLA SECOND WINE OF CHATEAU
RAUZAN SEGLA 2012
FRANCE

CLARENDELLE ROUGE MEDOC 2014
FRANCE

DOMAINE ANNE PARENT POMMARD
CHAPONNIER 1ER CRU 2009
FRANCE

240

325

325

860

525

1,900

48

72

65

GLASS BOTTLE



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering
All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) inclusive of 3.5% Municipality Fees and 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax

RED WINE
DUCKHORN VINEYARDS MERLOT
NAPA VALLEY 2015
USA

CHATEAUE STE. MICHELLE
SYRAH 2016
USA

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 2015
USA

ROBERT MONDAVI CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 2015
USA

STONEHEDGE SHIRAZ 2016
USA

CASA LAPOSTOLLE CUVEE
ALEXANDRE MERLOT 2014
CHILE

MONTES ALPHA MERLOT 2015
CHILE

FAMILIA ZUCCARDI Q SERIES MALBEC 2017
ARGENTINA

KAIKEN ULTRA MALBEC MENDOZA 2017
ARGENTINA

CRAGGY RANGE SOPHIA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 2014
NEW ZEALAND

CRAGGY RANGE TE KAHU
GIMBLETT GRAVELS 2016
NEW ZEALAND

835

410

415

680

340

515

490

425

525

510

515

GLASS BOTTLE


